
10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 378 COLIN, Hervé Boca Juniors M4075 1 3 7 : 4 7 
2 506 BEYREUTHER, Florian ANA Lauterbourg AC MU2099 1 3 9 : 1 3 
3 374 KOHLER, Ralf Seeger Wohnkonzepte M4075 2 3 9 : 3 3 
4 438 BEITZINGER, Christian RTV Rastatt MU2001 2 4 0 : 0 0 
5 314 BARTSCHERER, Frederic Muggensturm M2088 1 4 0 : 1 7 
6 466 KISTNER, Celine LG Hardt WU2000 1 4 0 : 2 5 
7 488 GRUND, Bastian Herner Triathlon Team 11 M3082 1 4 1 : 4 2 
8 420 WIELAND, Sven SG Baden-Karton MU2098 3 4 2 : 2 4 
9 435 CAMARA, Yankuba Just for fun MU2098 4 4 2 : 3 8 

10 489 PABST, Liv SV Funball Dorteilweil W3084 1 4 2 : 4 2 
11 480 HINTERREITER, Jeremie Neuhaeusel M3083 2 4 2 : 5 8 
12 512 ALBENESIUS, Regis Coureurs de Hattgau M3079 3 4 3 : 0 6 
13 481 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmünster M4075 3 4 3 : 0 9 
14 470 SCHMIEDER, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg / Lauf mit Mar W4077 1 4 3 : 2 0 
15 418 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden-Karton W2095 1 4 3 : 2 1 
16 302 BARGMANN, Knut LAUFWELT.de Lauftreff M4075 4 4 3 : 4 2 
17 490 GRUND, Lene Spiridon Haltern W3084 2 4 3 : 5 5 
18 467 DELANOUE, Sebastien Run In Mommenheim M4071 5 4 4 : 0 9 
19 494 SCHUSTER, Hervé Les Zeneres M3079 4 4 4 : 2 0 
20 354 BENDER, Philippe Mothern M2092 2 4 4 : 5 0 
21 439 RIEDINGER, Heiko SV Ulm M4072 6 4 5 : 0 4 
22 373 BURKART, Erik Seeger Wohnkonzepte M3081 5 4 5 : 1 0 
23 412 PREUß, Frédéric Baden-Baden M3079 6 4 5 : 2 2 
24 347 SIEGEL, Christian Drusenheim M5065 1 4 5 : 3 7 
25 341 HEYRICH, Florent Mothern M2093 3 4 5 : 4 1 
26 422 FUCHS, Mathieu SEW USOCOME TRAIL M5066 2 4 5 : 4 2 
27 366 BURG, PASCAL MATZENHEIM-FRANKREICH M5063 3 4 6 : 3 7 
28 434 STECK, Jean-Luc Biblisheim M5065 4 4 6 : 5 3 
29 472 NOLL, Ullrich Bühl M5067 5 4 6 : 5 8 
30 471 TRIXLER, Peter Rastatt M3080 7 4 7 : 1 4 
31 449 HNATIUK, Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M4076 7 4 7 : 2 1 
32 491 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 8 4 7 : 2 2 
33 362 SCHNEIDER, Raimund M5062 6 4 7 : 2 6 
34 465 BREYSACH, Bernard AERE Erstein MS57 1 4 7 : 2 7 
35 507 HUBER, Günther Oppenau M4070 9 4 7 : 2 9 
36 442 REMY, Nadia Beinheim W4068 2 4 7 : 3 3 
37 454 HETTSTEDT, Jens KC Bleifrei M3083 8 4 7 : 3 4 
38 346 MIEDL, Daniel Neufahrn in Niederbayern M3080 9 4 7 : 3 6 
39 441 REMY, Vincent Beinheim M5067 7 4 7 : 4 6 
40 315 LEUCHTNER, Alexander TV Iffezheim M3082 10 4 7 : 4 8 
41 386 KRESS , Ludovic SChaeffler France M4076 10 4 7 : 5 3 
42 350 MUXEL,  Niklas DECATHLON Baden-Baden M2095 4 4 7 : 5 5 
43 475 BALTZER, Claude OH MORSBRONN M5062 8 4 7 : 5 9 
44 493 ARBOGAST, Olivier Sessenheim M4074 11 4 8 : 0 1 
45 342 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 4 8 : 1 6 
46 384 BURKART, Philipp M2095 5 4 8 : 3 5 
47 446 JUNG, Timo SV Weitenung M2091 6 4 8 : 3 7 
48 394 HUBER, Lena Running Team Ortenau W2096 2 4 9 : 0 6 
49 457 DITTRICH, Holger Laufwelt M4076 12 4 9 : 1 1 
50 508 MOOSBRUGGER, Isabelle ANA Lauterbourg AC W5065 1 4 9 : 1 5 
51 427 HUMMEL, Dirk Laufwelt Lauftreff M4068 13 4 9 : 2 3 
52 477 HURRLE, Daniel Neuhaeusel M2088 7 4 9 : 3 4 
53 468 ALTENAU, Matthias Laufwelt Lauftreff M3080 11 4 9 : 5 7 
54 371 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG Ried M5062 9 5 0 : 3 4 
55 375 HAUSER, Christine Seeger Wohnkonzepte W4074 3 5 0 : 3 5 
56 405 KÖHLER, Nicole TV Sandweier W4073 4 5 0 : 3 6 
57 513 FREY, Jean-Louis CAP LIBERTE Dettwiller M5058 10 5 0 : 4 4 
58 510 DÖRR, Holger RSG RIED RASTATT M5065 11 5 1 : 2 1 
59 474 ZIONE, Mohamed Oberhoffen M5063 12 5 1 : 3 3 
60 492 ROTH, Andreas Team Ultrasports M4076 14 5 1 : 3 6 
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 429 SEIFERMANN, Achim LAUFWELT.de Lauftreff M3078 12 5 1 : 3 9 
62 436 NJIE, Ansumana Just for fun MU2099 5 5 1 : 4 9 
63 388 HUSS, Severine SChaeffler France W4077 5 5 1 : 5 9 
64 453 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W4077 6 5 2 : 0 1 
65 332 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 13 5 2 : 0 7 
66 385 GIURIATO, Daniel Iffezheim MU2003 6 5 2 : 1 6 
67 476 GILL, Jürgen LGV-Jöhlingen MS54 2 5 2 : 2 2 
68 437 WOLF, Thorsten TV Eutingen M4075 15 5 2 : 2 3 
68 496 WONNEBERG, Heike SG Stern Rastatt W4069 7 5 2 : 2 3 
70 389 KOLB, Gabriel Aschbach M5061 14 5 2 : 2 4 
71 324 KRECKEL, Luca Verena W3080 3 5 2 : 3 5 
72 497 WONNEBERG, Uwe SG Stern Rastatt M4068 16 5 2 : 4 2 
73 328 WEISENBURGER, Jens Bietigheim M3079 13 5 2 : 4 5 
74 383 MATEJOV, Matthias SG Stern Frankfurt M4068 17 5 2 : 4 8 
75 329 NACHBAUER, Daniel Laufwelt Lauftreff M3086 14 5 3 : 0 2 
76 360 GSTALTER, Jacques Strasbourg FRANCE M5067 15 5 3 : 0 5 
77 411 EHLERS, Andreas Muggensturm M4070 18 5 3 : 0 7 
78 456 HIMMEL, Christoph KC Bleifrei M3083 15 5 3 : 0 9 
79 358 SCHUSTER, Volker Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MS54 3 5 3 : 1 5 
80 364 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Beratergruppe:Leistungen M4070 19 5 3 : 2 1 
81 361 AGOSTINI , Oliver SG Stern Gaggenau M5065 16 5 3 : 3 1 
82 303 HANSERT, Sandra Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert, L W4071 8 5 3 : 3 9 
83 316 OHAREK, Hans Sauna Bruchsal MS50 4 5 3 : 4 0 
84 348 KÜHNER, Gerhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei MS56 5 5 3 : 4 1 
85 309 HUBER, Michael Gaggenau M4068 20 5 3 : 4 4 
86 452 STRIEF, Johannes Baden-Baden M3087 16 5 3 : 4 6 
87 428 STOLZ, Klaus Bühlertal M5059 17 5 4 : 0 0 
88 430 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W4073 9 5 4 : 0 4 
89 401 KONOP, Andreas Leko-Tex M5058 18 5 4 : 0 5 
90 319 ENGLISH, Marcus Chicken Express M5067 19 5 4 : 0 6 
91 338 HERZ, Michael HHV-Muggensturm M5063 20 5 4 : 0 9 
92 444 VETTER, Guido SG Stern Rastatt M5065 21 5 4 : 1 8 
93 445 GUSHURST, Dominik Baden-Baden M2091 8 5 4 : 2 3 
94 336 SITTER , Chantal ANA FCHaguenau W5067 2 5 4 : 3 2 
95 340 STOLL, Timo HHV-Muggensturm MU2000 7 5 4 : 3 4 
96 500 KLEINJANS, Manfred Baden-Baden M4071 21 5 4 : 3 6 
97 509 MANDT-BÖCKELMANN, Miria Bühlertal W3078 4 5 4 : 3 7 
98 448 DÜRR, Andreas Seeger Wohnkonzepte M5064 22 5 4 : 5 6 
99 317 DRÄGER, Dirk SG Stern Rastatt M4068 22 5 5 : 0 1 

100 424 FRIEDMANN, Thomas Bühl M3080 17 5 5 : 1 1 
101 363 FORSTER, Didier CE SOCOMEC M5065 23 5 5 : 2 1 
102 308 DEWALDT, Lisa Rastatt W2088 3 5 5 : 2 6 
103 387 MARTIN, Sandrine SChaeffler France W4077 10 5 5 : 3 8 
104 461 REIß, Salomon Köln-Mülheim M2094 9 5 5 : 4 4 
105 407 SCHWAB, Stefan Iffezheim M3086 18 5 5 : 4 6 
106 416 BELLMANN, Viktor Lauf mit Markus M4073 23 5 5 : 5 0 
107 425 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team Rastatter TV M4068 24 5 6 : 0 3 
108 514 OCHAVO, Nathalie Esprit Run Soufflenheim W4070 11 5 6 : 0 6 
109 511 NACHBAUER, Bastian Laufwelt Lauftreff M3085 19 5 6 : 0 9 
110 413 BRUNS, Achim Kuppenheim M4074 25 5 6 : 1 5 
111 414 GÜNTHER-BRUNS, Mario Kuppenheim M4073 26 5 6 : 1 8 
112 370 KREMPP, Michel OSTHOUSE M5065 24 5 6 : 2 2 
113 440 HUBER, Andreas Iffezheim M4073 27 5 6 : 2 9 
114 318 HOMMEL, PATRICE HAGUENAU M5065 25 5 6 : 3 4 
115 482 KLEEMANN, Sascha Rastatt M4074 28 5 6 : 3 6 
116 483 BASTA, Hardy Sandweier M5064 26 5 6 : 3 8 
117 479 BEYER, Kevin Hohwiller M3083 20 5 6 : 3 9 
118 406 FETT, Volker Lußhardtläufer Hambrücken M4073 29 5 6 : 4 8 
119 419 WIELAND, Ilona SG Baden-Karton W5062 3 5 6 : 5 5 
120 326 MASCHEMER, Karl RTV Rastatt M5058 27 5 7 : 0 9 
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121 351 CREUTZNACHER, Christopher DECATHLON Baden-Baden M2094 10 5 7 : 1 8 
122 495 KULD, Simon Karlsruhe M2093 11 5 7 : 2 2 
123 478 THIELE, Nicolas Beinheim M3087 21 5 7 : 2 5 
124 339 VOLZ, Matthias HHV-Muggensturm M5062 28 5 7 : 3 0 
125 460 LUDWIG, Martin SG Stern Rastatt M5063 29 5 7 : 3 2 
126 473 GÖTZ, Rebecca Rastatt W2095 4 5 7 : 3 4 
127 396 BRAUN, Andreas RSG RIED RASTATT MU2002 8 5 7 : 5 0 
128 307 BRUCKMANN, Björn Rastatt M3082 22 5 7 : 5 1 
129 447 JUNG, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim M5061 30 5 7 : 5 5 
130 463 KUZEMIEN, Anna Laufwelt W2088 5 5 7 : 5 7 
131 335 HERRMANN, Matthias TV Kuppenheim M4077 30 5 7 : 5 9 
132 404 SEIFERMANN, Markus Lauf mit Markus M4072 31 5 8 : 1 7 
133 443 KÖRBER, Steffen Feuerwehr Rastatt M4069 32 5 8 : 5 7 
134 310 PRUß, Alexander Feuerwehr Rastatt M3086 23 5 8 : 5 8 
135 365 FLUCK, Géraldine MATZENHEIM-FRANKREICH W4071 12 5 9 : 1 8 
136 450 SCHEUMANN, Nicole Lauf mit Markus W3080 5 5 9 : 1 9 
137 380 STEURER, Lena Lauf mit Markus W2092 6 5 9 : 2 2 
138 382 SCHMALZ, Petra Lauf mit Markus W5065 4 5 9 : 3 2 
139 305 ULLRICH, Sylvia Laufwelt Lauftreff W4069 13 5 9 : 3 3 
140 357 BAUER, Georg Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M5061 31 5 9 : 4 3 
141 469 BRUNNER, Yvonne Achern-Gamshurst W2093 7 5 9 : 4 7 
142 311 LOCHNER, Stephan Sinzheim M4076 33 5 9 : 5 1 
143 501 RAMSTEINER, Reinhold SG Stern Gaggenau MS57 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 
144 432 FRITZ, Alexandra Laufweltnachbar Rosenhahn W4077 14 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
145 344 GÜNTER, Simone Durmersheim W3083 6 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
146 345 GÜNTER, Jens Durmersheim M4075 34 1 : 0 0 : 4 0 
147 372 DIVRIOTIS, Corinne Brumath W5063 5 1 : 0 0 : 4 3 
148 323 RUF, Stephan Rastatt M3078 24 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
149 415 BIEDERT, Julia Appenweier W4073 15 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 
150 502 FITTERER, Marc Seltz MS56 7 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 
151 504 BURGERT, Sylvia Judoclub Sinzheim W3082 7 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 
152 327 KÜRZ, Peter Seeger Wohnkonzepte M5064 32 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
153 343 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 33 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
154 359 SLAWIK, Nadja SG Stern Gaggenau W4068 16 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 
155 487 KREBS, Frank Kieselbronn MS57 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
156 505 KAPPLER, Birgit Judoclub Sinzheim W4075 17 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 
157 304 FIX, Regine TV Haueneberstein W4068 18 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
157 462 STREICH, Jana Laufwelt Lauftreff W3084 8 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
159 410 LEUCHTNER, Michael Iffezheim M4076 35 1 : 0 2 : 3 8 
160 306 FETT, Elke TV Bretten Lauftreff W5066 6 1 : 0 2 : 5 1 
161 451 FERNBACH, Anja Lauf mit Markus W4073 19 1 : 0 2 : 5 4 
162 376 KÖLMEL, Bernhard SG Stern Rastatt M5061 34 1 : 0 3 : 0 5 
163 417 BELLMANN, Irene Lauf mit Markus W3085 9 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 
164 459 STEINERT, Michael Iffezheim M5063 35 1 : 0 3 : 4 1 
165 390 SCHÄFER, Nadine Iffezheim W3082 10 1 : 0 4 : 0 9 
166 423 COURBOIS, Jean-Claude Bischwiller MS53 9 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 
167 503 DELANOUE, Agnes Run In Mommenheim W4068 20 1 : 0 5 : 2 4 
168 391 BRUNNER, Nicole Budozentrum Dokan e.V. W2089 8 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 
169 484 HUBER, Anja Gaggenau W4069 21 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 
170 426 ADAM, Thomas Frankfurt M5067 36 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
171 312 LOCHNER, Jana Sinzheim W4076 22 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 
172 458 WESSOLLECK, Silvia Hügelsheim W3084 11 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 
173 464 WANTEN, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4069 23 1 : 0 9 : 4 8 
174 393 SCHULTEN, Martina Lauf mit Markus W2095 9 1 : 1 0 : 0 9 
175 381 KAPFER, Annett (Indiquez au préalable le code W4068 24 1 : 1 0 : 1 2 
176 337 DIEUMEGARDE, Regina Laufwelt Lauftreff W5062 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 4 
177 499 PROKSCH, Rainer Mixed Pickles MS52 10 1 : 1 0 : 2 3 
178 421 LÖW, Hans-Dieter Leimen M5064 37 1 : 1 0 : 4 8 
179 433 TÖLG, Tim Rastatt M3082 25 1 : 1 3 : 1 3 
180 431 SCHARER, Jörg Rastatt M5066 38 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 
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181 403 KUHN, Horst Ski Club Gaggenau e.V. MS43 11 1 : 1 3 : 2 9 
182 409 SCHULER, Thierry SG Stern Rastatt M5061 39 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
183 408 SCHULER, Martina Rastatt W5063 8 1 : 1 5 : 0 5 
184 379 HORNUNG, Frank Bolzplatzkicker M5066 40 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 
185 398 SCHYDLO, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5063 9 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
186 498 PIEPENBRINK, Thomas Mixed Pickles M5062 41 1 : 1 7 : 1 1 
187 333 PEIFFER, Carole Laufschule Saarpfalz W4074 25 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 
188 395 GROßE-SCHULTE, Anna SG Stern Rastatt W4070 26 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
189 352 GÖHRIG, Christoph M2089 12 1 : 2 1 : 4 7 
190 334 WACHHOLZ, Tino Grüne Teufel Rosenhahn M3080 26 1 : 2 3 : 0 6 
191 486 WAGNER, Danielle Wagner's W4069 27 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
192 485 WAGNER, Damien Wagner's M5067 42 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 
193 300 RITTER, Adolf RSG-Ried Rastatt MS37 12 1 : 3 6 : 0 5 
194 301 SCHNEIDER, Kevin Rheinmünster M2091 13 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 

Tria Seite  4 / 16

31.12.2017  -  15:34:52

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 506 BEYREUTHER, Florian ANA Lauterbourg AC MU2099 1 3 9 : 1 3 
2 438 BEITZINGER, Christian RTV Rastatt MU2001 2 4 0 : 0 0 
3 420 WIELAND, Sven SG Baden-Karton MU2098 3 4 2 : 2 4 
4 435 CAMARA, Yankuba Just for fun MU2098 4 4 2 : 3 8 
5 436 NJIE, Ansumana Just for fun MU2099 5 5 1 : 4 9 
6 385 GIURIATO, Daniel Iffezheim MU2003 6 5 2 : 1 6 
7 340 STOLL, Timo HHV-Muggensturm MU2000 7 5 4 : 3 4 
8 396 BRAUN, Andreas RSG RIED RASTATT MU2002 8 5 7 : 5 0 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 314 BARTSCHERER, Frederic Muggensturm M2088 1 4 0 : 1 7 
2 354 BENDER, Philippe Mothern M2092 2 4 4 : 5 0 
3 341 HEYRICH, Florent Mothern M2093 3 4 5 : 4 1 
4 350 MUXEL,  Niklas DECATHLON Baden-Baden M2095 4 4 7 : 5 5 
5 384 BURKART, Philipp M2095 5 4 8 : 3 5 
6 446 JUNG, Timo SV Weitenung M2091 6 4 8 : 3 7 
7 477 HURRLE, Daniel Neuhaeusel M2088 7 4 9 : 3 4 
8 445 GUSHURST, Dominik Baden-Baden M2091 8 5 4 : 2 3 
9 461 REIß, Salomon Köln-Mülheim M2094 9 5 5 : 4 4 

10 351 CREUTZNACHER, Christopher DECATHLON Baden-Baden M2094 10 5 7 : 1 8 
11 495 KULD, Simon Karlsruhe M2093 11 5 7 : 2 2 
12 352 GÖHRIG, Christoph M2089 12 1 : 2 1 : 4 7 
13 301 SCHNEIDER, Kevin Rheinmünster M2091 13 1 : 3 6 : 0 6 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 488 GRUND, Bastian Herner Triathlon Team 11 M3082 1 4 1 : 4 2 
2 480 HINTERREITER, Jeremie Neuhaeusel M3083 2 4 2 : 5 8 
3 512 ALBENESIUS, Regis Coureurs de Hattgau M3079 3 4 3 : 0 6 
4 494 SCHUSTER, Hervé Les Zeneres M3079 4 4 4 : 2 0 
5 373 BURKART, Erik Seeger Wohnkonzepte M3081 5 4 5 : 1 0 
6 412 PREUß, Frédéric Baden-Baden M3079 6 4 5 : 2 2 
7 471 TRIXLER, Peter Rastatt M3080 7 4 7 : 1 4 
8 454 HETTSTEDT, Jens KC Bleifrei M3083 8 4 7 : 3 4 
9 346 MIEDL, Daniel Neufahrn in Niederbayern M3080 9 4 7 : 3 6 

10 315 LEUCHTNER, Alexander TV Iffezheim M3082 10 4 7 : 4 8 
11 468 ALTENAU, Matthias Laufwelt Lauftreff M3080 11 4 9 : 5 7 
12 429 SEIFERMANN, Achim LAUFWELT.de Lauftreff M3078 12 5 1 : 3 9 
13 328 WEISENBURGER, Jens Bietigheim M3079 13 5 2 : 4 5 
14 329 NACHBAUER, Daniel Laufwelt Lauftreff M3086 14 5 3 : 0 2 
15 456 HIMMEL, Christoph KC Bleifrei M3083 15 5 3 : 0 9 
16 452 STRIEF, Johannes Baden-Baden M3087 16 5 3 : 4 6 
17 424 FRIEDMANN, Thomas Bühl M3080 17 5 5 : 1 1 
18 407 SCHWAB, Stefan Iffezheim M3086 18 5 5 : 4 6 
19 511 NACHBAUER, Bastian Laufwelt Lauftreff M3085 19 5 6 : 0 9 
20 479 BEYER, Kevin Hohwiller M3083 20 5 6 : 3 9 
21 478 THIELE, Nicolas Beinheim M3087 21 5 7 : 2 5 
22 307 BRUCKMANN, Björn Rastatt M3082 22 5 7 : 5 1 
23 310 PRUß, Alexander Feuerwehr Rastatt M3086 23 5 8 : 5 8 
24 323 RUF, Stephan Rastatt M3078 24 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
25 433 TÖLG, Tim Rastatt M3082 25 1 : 1 3 : 1 3 
26 334 WACHHOLZ, Tino Grüne Teufel Rosenhahn M3080 26 1 : 2 3 : 0 6 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 378 COLIN, Hervé Boca Juniors M4075 1 3 7 : 4 7 
2 374 KOHLER, Ralf Seeger Wohnkonzepte M4075 2 3 9 : 3 3 
3 481 KREBS, Alexander Rheinmünster M4075 3 4 3 : 0 9 
4 302 BARGMANN, Knut LAUFWELT.de Lauftreff M4075 4 4 3 : 4 2 
5 467 DELANOUE, Sebastien Run In Mommenheim M4071 5 4 4 : 0 9 
6 439 RIEDINGER, Heiko SV Ulm M4072 6 4 5 : 0 4 
7 449 HNATIUK, Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M4076 7 4 7 : 2 1 
8 491 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 8 4 7 : 2 2 
9 507 HUBER, Günther Oppenau M4070 9 4 7 : 2 9 

10 386 KRESS , Ludovic SChaeffler France M4076 10 4 7 : 5 3 
11 493 ARBOGAST, Olivier Sessenheim M4074 11 4 8 : 0 1 
12 457 DITTRICH, Holger Laufwelt M4076 12 4 9 : 1 1 
13 427 HUMMEL, Dirk Laufwelt Lauftreff M4068 13 4 9 : 2 3 
14 492 ROTH, Andreas Team Ultrasports M4076 14 5 1 : 3 6 
15 437 WOLF, Thorsten TV Eutingen M4075 15 5 2 : 2 3 
16 497 WONNEBERG, Uwe SG Stern Rastatt M4068 16 5 2 : 4 2 
17 383 MATEJOV, Matthias SG Stern Frankfurt M4068 17 5 2 : 4 8 
18 411 EHLERS, Andreas Muggensturm M4070 18 5 3 : 0 7 
19 364 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Beratergruppe:Leistungen M4070 19 5 3 : 2 1 
20 309 HUBER, Michael Gaggenau M4068 20 5 3 : 4 4 
21 500 KLEINJANS, Manfred Baden-Baden M4071 21 5 4 : 3 6 
22 317 DRÄGER, Dirk SG Stern Rastatt M4068 22 5 5 : 0 1 
23 416 BELLMANN, Viktor Lauf mit Markus M4073 23 5 5 : 5 0 
24 425 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team Rastatter TV M4068 24 5 6 : 0 3 
25 413 BRUNS, Achim Kuppenheim M4074 25 5 6 : 1 5 
26 414 GÜNTHER-BRUNS, Mario Kuppenheim M4073 26 5 6 : 1 8 
27 440 HUBER, Andreas Iffezheim M4073 27 5 6 : 2 9 
28 482 KLEEMANN, Sascha Rastatt M4074 28 5 6 : 3 6 
29 406 FETT, Volker Lußhardtläufer Hambrücken M4073 29 5 6 : 4 8 
30 335 HERRMANN, Matthias TV Kuppenheim M4077 30 5 7 : 5 9 
31 404 SEIFERMANN, Markus Lauf mit Markus M4072 31 5 8 : 1 7 
32 443 KÖRBER, Steffen Feuerwehr Rastatt M4069 32 5 8 : 5 7 
33 311 LOCHNER, Stephan Sinzheim M4076 33 5 9 : 5 1 
34 345 GÜNTER, Jens Durmersheim M4075 34 1 : 0 0 : 4 0 
35 410 LEUCHTNER, Michael Iffezheim M4076 35 1 : 0 2 : 3 8 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 347 SIEGEL, Christian Drusenheim M5065 1 4 5 : 3 7 
2 422 FUCHS, Mathieu SEW USOCOME TRAIL M5066 2 4 5 : 4 2 
3 366 BURG, PASCAL MATZENHEIM-FRANKREICH M5063 3 4 6 : 3 7 
4 434 STECK, Jean-Luc Biblisheim M5065 4 4 6 : 5 3 
5 472 NOLL, Ullrich Bühl M5067 5 4 6 : 5 8 
6 362 SCHNEIDER, Raimund M5062 6 4 7 : 2 6 
7 441 REMY, Vincent Beinheim M5067 7 4 7 : 4 6 
8 475 BALTZER, Claude OH MORSBRONN M5062 8 4 7 : 5 9 
9 371 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG Ried M5062 9 5 0 : 3 4 

10 513 FREY, Jean-Louis CAP LIBERTE Dettwiller M5058 10 5 0 : 4 4 
11 510 DÖRR, Holger RSG RIED RASTATT M5065 11 5 1 : 2 1 
12 474 ZIONE, Mohamed Oberhoffen M5063 12 5 1 : 3 3 
13 332 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 13 5 2 : 0 7 
14 389 KOLB, Gabriel Aschbach M5061 14 5 2 : 2 4 
15 360 GSTALTER, Jacques Strasbourg FRANCE M5067 15 5 3 : 0 5 
16 361 AGOSTINI , Oliver SG Stern Gaggenau M5065 16 5 3 : 3 1 
17 428 STOLZ, Klaus Bühlertal M5059 17 5 4 : 0 0 
18 401 KONOP, Andreas Leko-Tex M5058 18 5 4 : 0 5 
19 319 ENGLISH, Marcus Chicken Express M5067 19 5 4 : 0 6 
20 338 HERZ, Michael HHV-Muggensturm M5063 20 5 4 : 0 9 
21 444 VETTER, Guido SG Stern Rastatt M5065 21 5 4 : 1 8 
22 448 DÜRR, Andreas Seeger Wohnkonzepte M5064 22 5 4 : 5 6 
23 363 FORSTER, Didier CE SOCOMEC M5065 23 5 5 : 2 1 
24 370 KREMPP, Michel OSTHOUSE M5065 24 5 6 : 2 2 
25 318 HOMMEL, PATRICE HAGUENAU M5065 25 5 6 : 3 4 
26 483 BASTA, Hardy Sandweier M5064 26 5 6 : 3 8 
27 326 MASCHEMER, Karl RTV Rastatt M5058 27 5 7 : 0 9 
28 339 VOLZ, Matthias HHV-Muggensturm M5062 28 5 7 : 3 0 
29 460 LUDWIG, Martin SG Stern Rastatt M5063 29 5 7 : 3 2 
30 447 JUNG, Wolfgang BS Sinzheim M5061 30 5 7 : 5 5 
31 357 BAUER, Georg Gymnasion Rastatt läuft M5061 31 5 9 : 4 3 
32 327 KÜRZ, Peter Seeger Wohnkonzepte M5064 32 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
33 343 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 33 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
34 376 KÖLMEL, Bernhard SG Stern Rastatt M5061 34 1 : 0 3 : 0 5 
35 459 STEINERT, Michael Iffezheim M5063 35 1 : 0 3 : 4 1 
36 426 ADAM, Thomas Frankfurt M5067 36 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
37 421 LÖW, Hans-Dieter Leimen M5064 37 1 : 1 0 : 4 8 
38 431 SCHARER, Jörg Rastatt M5066 38 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 
39 409 SCHULER, Thierry SG Stern Rastatt M5061 39 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 
40 379 HORNUNG, Frank Bolzplatzkicker M5066 40 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 
41 498 PIEPENBRINK, Thomas Mixed Pickles M5062 41 1 : 1 7 : 1 1 
42 485 WAGNER, Damien Wagner's M5067 42 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 465 BREYSACH, Bernard AERE Erstein MS57 1 4 7 : 2 7 
2 476 GILL, Jürgen LGV-Jöhlingen MS54 2 5 2 : 2 2 
3 358 SCHUSTER, Volker Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MS54 3 5 3 : 1 5 
4 316 OHAREK, Hans Sauna Bruchsal MS50 4 5 3 : 4 0 
5 348 KÜHNER, Gerhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei MS56 5 5 3 : 4 1 
6 501 RAMSTEINER, Reinhold SG Stern Gaggenau MS57 6 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 
7 502 FITTERER, Marc Seltz MS56 7 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 
8 487 KREBS, Frank Kieselbronn MS57 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 
9 423 COURBOIS, Jean-Claude Bischwiller MS53 9 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 

10 499 PROKSCH, Rainer Mixed Pickles MS52 10 1 : 1 0 : 2 3 
11 403 KUHN, Horst Ski Club Gaggenau e.V. MS43 11 1 : 1 3 : 2 9 
12 300 RITTER, Adolf RSG-Ried Rastatt MS37 12 1 : 3 6 : 0 5 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 466 KISTNER, Celine LG Hardt WU2000 1 4 0 : 2 5 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 418 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden-Karton W2095 1 4 3 : 2 1 
2 394 HUBER, Lena Running Team Ortenau W2096 2 4 9 : 0 6 
3 308 DEWALDT, Lisa Rastatt W2088 3 5 5 : 2 6 
4 473 GÖTZ, Rebecca Rastatt W2095 4 5 7 : 3 4 
5 463 KUZEMIEN, Anna Laufwelt W2088 5 5 7 : 5 7 
6 380 STEURER, Lena Lauf mit Markus W2092 6 5 9 : 2 2 
7 469 BRUNNER, Yvonne Achern-Gamshurst W2093 7 5 9 : 4 7 
8 391 BRUNNER, Nicole Budozentrum Dokan e.V. W2089 8 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 
9 393 SCHULTEN, Martina Lauf mit Markus W2095 9 1 : 1 0 : 0 9 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 489 PABST, Liv SV Funball Dorteilweil W3084 1 4 2 : 4 2 
2 490 GRUND, Lene Spiridon Haltern W3084 2 4 3 : 5 5 
3 324 KRECKEL, Luca Verena W3080 3 5 2 : 3 5 
4 509 MANDT-BÖCKELMANN, Miria Bühlertal W3078 4 5 4 : 3 7 
5 450 SCHEUMANN, Nicole Lauf mit Markus W3080 5 5 9 : 1 9 
6 344 GÜNTER, Simone Durmersheim W3083 6 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
7 504 BURGERT, Sylvia Judoclub Sinzheim W3082 7 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 
8 462 STREICH, Jana Laufwelt Lauftreff W3084 8 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
9 417 BELLMANN, Irene Lauf mit Markus W3085 9 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 

10 390 SCHÄFER, Nadine Iffezheim W3082 10 1 : 0 4 : 0 9 
11 458 WESSOLLECK, Silvia Hügelsheim W3084 11 1 : 0 8 : 3 0 

Tria Seite  13 / 16

31.12.2017  -  15:34:52

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 470 SCHMIEDER, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg / Lauf mit Mar W4077 1 4 3 : 2 0 
2 442 REMY, Nadia Beinheim W4068 2 4 7 : 3 3 
3 375 HAUSER, Christine Seeger Wohnkonzepte W4074 3 5 0 : 3 5 
4 405 KÖHLER, Nicole TV Sandweier W4073 4 5 0 : 3 6 
5 388 HUSS, Severine SChaeffler France W4077 5 5 1 : 5 9 
6 453 MARX, Tanja LAG Obere Murg W4077 6 5 2 : 0 1 
7 496 WONNEBERG, Heike SG Stern Rastatt W4069 7 5 2 : 2 3 
8 303 HANSERT, Sandra Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert, L W4071 8 5 3 : 3 9 
9 430 DONNER-HOFMANN, Kerstin SSC Karlsruhe W4073 9 5 4 : 0 4 

10 387 MARTIN, Sandrine SChaeffler France W4077 10 5 5 : 3 8 
11 514 OCHAVO, Nathalie Esprit Run Soufflenheim W4070 11 5 6 : 0 6 
12 365 FLUCK, Géraldine MATZENHEIM-FRANKREICH W4071 12 5 9 : 1 8 
13 305 ULLRICH, Sylvia Laufwelt Lauftreff W4069 13 5 9 : 3 3 
14 432 FRITZ, Alexandra Laufweltnachbar Rosenhahn W4077 14 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
15 415 BIEDERT, Julia Appenweier W4073 15 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 
16 359 SLAWIK, Nadja SG Stern Gaggenau W4068 16 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 
17 505 KAPPLER, Birgit Judoclub Sinzheim W4075 17 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 
18 304 FIX, Regine TV Haueneberstein W4068 18 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
19 451 FERNBACH, Anja Lauf mit Markus W4073 19 1 : 0 2 : 5 4 
20 503 DELANOUE, Agnes Run In Mommenheim W4068 20 1 : 0 5 : 2 4 
21 484 HUBER, Anja Gaggenau W4069 21 1 : 0 5 : 5 0 
22 312 LOCHNER, Jana Sinzheim W4076 22 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 
23 464 WANTEN, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4069 23 1 : 0 9 : 4 8 
24 381 KAPFER, Annett (Indiquez au préalable le code W4068 24 1 : 1 0 : 1 2 
25 333 PEIFFER, Carole Laufschule Saarpfalz W4074 25 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 
26 395 GROßE-SCHULTE, Anna SG Stern Rastatt W4070 26 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
27 486 WAGNER, Danielle Wagner's W4069 27 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 508 MOOSBRUGGER, Isabelle ANA Lauterbourg AC W5065 1 4 9 : 1 5 
2 336 SITTER , Chantal ANA FCHaguenau W5067 2 5 4 : 3 2 
3 419 WIELAND, Ilona SG Baden-Karton W5062 3 5 6 : 5 5 
4 382 SCHMALZ, Petra Lauf mit Markus W5065 4 5 9 : 3 2 
5 372 DIVRIOTIS, Corinne Brumath W5063 5 1 : 0 0 : 4 3 
6 306 FETT, Elke TV Bretten Lauftreff W5066 6 1 : 0 2 : 5 1 
7 337 DIEUMEGARDE, Regina Laufwelt Lauftreff W5062 7 1 : 1 0 : 1 4 
8 408 SCHULER, Martina Rastatt W5063 8 1 : 1 5 : 0 5 
9 398 SCHYDLO, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5063 9 1 : 1 5 : 4 6 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 342 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 4 8 : 1 6 
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